USER GUIDE
iBind™ Western System
For western detection of proteins on PVDF
or nitrocellulose membranes
Catalog Number SLF1000
Revision C.0
Publication Number MAN0008949
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.

well as additional reagents that may be used for
electrophoresis of proteins are available separately from Life
Technologies. Ordering information is provided below. For
details, visit www.lifetechnologies.com or call Technical
Support (page 32).
Parts Quantity Cat. no.
iBind™ Western Device 1 device SLF1000
iBind™ Cards  10 cards SLF1010
iBind™ Fluorescent Detection (FD) Solution Kit 1 kit SLF1019
iBind™ Solution Kit 1 kit SLF1020
iBind™ Window Cover 1 unit SLF1001
Blotting Roller 1 unit LC2100
AlexaFluor® 680 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) 0.5 mL A21109
AlexaFluor® 790 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 0.5 mL A11375
Novex® AP Mouse Chemiluminescent
Detection Kit
1 kit SLF1021
Novex® AP Rabbit Chemiluminescent Detection
Kit
1 kit SLF1022
Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) - HRP 1 mL 62-6520
Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG - HRP 1 mL 65-6120
Novex® ECL Chemiluminescent Substrate
Reagent Kit